25m Sportpisztoly 20 férfi

START LIST

Individual
Budapest
SAT 16 SEP 2023, START TIME 08:00

Orszagos Bajnoksag 25-50m nemzeti versenys

Start . . Series

Time Rly | FP | Bib No [Name Nation Team , | Total |Remarks

08:00 1 1 8518 SUTO Zoltan 78 UTE | | | | |
1 2 10402 HUJBERT Daniel 92 SZHB | | | | |
1 4 16660 LUKACS Imre ifj 86 NAGYKOR | | | | |
1 5 12580 FARKAS Gabor 70 EVSE | | | | |
1 6 14237 SARKOZI Tamas Daniel 69 ATTE | | | | |
17 14428 TOTH Arpad 78 KLK Kisalfoldi L | | | | |
1 9 6318 BUJAKI Janos 70 VAMAV  VAMAVA | | | | |
1 10 6605 KELEMEN Zsolt 71 HKLK | | | | |
1 11 9156 REIDER Tamas 82 GYLK Gy6riLK B | | | | |
1 12 14685 MARTONYI Janos 82 KLSE | | | | |
1 14 7084 DORGONYE Norbert 73 GYPLE | | | | |
1 15 17651 WOLF Zoltan 68 ZTE | | | | |
1 16 7465 LUKACSI Csaba 74 AVSC Alba Volan | | | | |
1 19 16781 LIPPENYI Tamas 78 NAGYKOR | | | | |
1 20 12015 CSOMAI Mikios Zoltan 72 GYPLE  Gyéri PLE | | | | |

08:40 2 1 14239 NAGY Akos 99 MELK | | | | |
2 2 6622 TOTH Lasz6 71 GYLK Gy6ri LKA | | | | |
2 4 12640 VINCZE Maté Mikis 02 NAGYKOR | | | | |
2 5 8648 SZASZDezsé 79 DUVLSE | | | | |
2 7 8602 ORKENYILevente Zoltan79  EPLE | | | | |
2 9 16203 EGERVARI Attila 68 KLK Kisalfoldi L | | | | |
2 10 17290 TOTH LaszI6 64 UTE | | | | |
2 11 16789 TSERETELI George 68 ROSZKE Roszkei Sp | | | | |
2 14 8406 RAGANY Ferenc 78 BHSE | | | | |
2 15 4763 PINTER Emé Tibor 63 ZTE | | | | |
2 16 15282 SZAVAI Patrik 98 BMESTE Budapesti | | | | |
2 17 16143 BOZSOKI Zoltan 85 GYPLE  Gyéri PLE | | | | |
2 19 11787 VARGA Csaba 69 VAMAV  VAMAVA | | | | |
2 20 16880 KANTO Miklos 80 NAGYKOR | | | | |

09:20 3 1 13379 NAGY Zoltan Ferenc 63 ZPLE PLE Zalaeg | | | | |
3 2 13610 CZAUN Jozsef Laszlo 70 VESZP | | | | |
3 4 15577 CSEPANY Krisztian 78 VAMAV  VAMAVB | | | | |
3 6 15527 NAGY Tibor 64 BHSE | | | | |
3 7 7529 JUHASZ Péter Janos dr 74 BMESTE Budapesti | | | | |
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09:20 3 9 15972 BARTOK Balazs Béla 73 HKLK Honvéd Ko
3 10 6489 TASI Tamas Jozsef 70 HKLK Honvéd Ko | | | |
3 11 14517 MIHALYI Tamas 78 AVSC Alba Volan | | | |
3 12 10459 BARTOK Csaba 93 Tvsc Tisza Volan | | | |
3 14 15491 UNGVARI Istvan 68 KLK Kisalfldi L | | | |
3 15 5667 BEDO Csaba dr.67 UTE | | | |
3 16 7945 BALAZS Gyérgy 76 PPLE | | | |
3 17 12638 HORVATH Akos 74 GYPLE  Gyéri PLE | | | |
3 19 4451 NAGY Matyas 61 KHSE Kecskeméti | | | |
3 20 13437 DOBOS Ferenc 69 GSE | | | |

10:00 4 1 8154 BARDOS Ferenc 77 VAMAV  VAMAV A | | | |
4 2 5065 MASA Sandor Attila 64 BMESTE Budapesti | | | |
4 4 4557 PUCH Ignac 62 BLK | | | |
4 6 11404 FOLDESI Csaba 74 EPLE EgriPLE | | | |
4 7 15283 KARASSZON Ervin Andras dr 95 BMESTE | | | |
4 9 5915 JAMBRIK Istvan 68 BHSE | | | |
4 10 12644 RACZ Balazs 99 EVSE | | | |
4 11 7053 CSIBA Zoltan 72 GYLK Gy6ri LK B | | | |
4 12 12652 KROMER Tibor 76 SPLE Soproni PL | | | |
4 14 9558 TOTH Viktor 86 KLSE Kecskeméti | | | |
4 15 7225 ADORJAN Béla Zsolt 73 NAGYKOR | | | |
4 16 8609 FARKAS Roland 79 KHSE Kecskeméti | | | |
4 17 6663 ROZSOS Tibor 71 DVLE | | | |
4 19 8887 SZUCS Akos 80 AVSC Alba Volan | | | |
4 20 13738 SEGYIK Karoly 74 BLK Borjadi Lov | | | |

1040 5 1 6690 SUMEGI Andras 71 UTE | | | |
5 2 8510 KOVACS Lajos 78 GYPLE  Gyéri PLE | | | |
5 4 15350 ZSOLDOS Jéazon 90 DLA Délvideki L | | | |
5 5 11243 KIVES LaszI6 63 FELDEBR | | | |
5 6 11418 BORIS Zoltan ifj 99 BLK Borjadi Lov | | | |
5 7 14683 TOKODI Tibor Bence 04 KLSE Kecskeméti | | | |
5 9 5989 BUDAI Csaba 68 UTE | | | |
5 10 15086 PORCSALMY Imre Zoltan 63  APLE | | | |
5 11 3913 NEMETH Ferenc 59 ZTE | | | |
5 12 7326 VARGA Ferenc 74 KHSE Kecskeméti | | | |
5 14 10131 BOROS LaszI6 89 GYLK Gyéri LKA | | | |
5 15 4923 GORA Balazs 64 ZPLE PLE Zalaeg | | | |
5 16 6700 HEIZER Zsolt 71 AVSC Alba Volan | | | |
5 17 9614 SZOTS Viktor 86 PPLE | | | |
5 19 8860 KISS Gabor 80 KAL KLSKA | | | |
5 20 8124 BARCZIKrisztian Andras 77 KAL KLSKB | | | |
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11:20 6 1 12105 NAGY Péter Lajos 78 BHSE
6 2 11392 VASARHELYI Ferenc 84 DLA Délvideki L | | | |
6 4 14396 SZAVAI LaszIo 71 BMESTE | | | |
6 5 16861 KARDOS Gyorgy 69 MELK | | | |
6 6 14804 SZABOLCSI Szabolcs Vencel 08 NYPLE | | | |
6 7 17291 OSGYANI Daniel 84 UTE | | | |
6 9 5605 CSANYIIstvan 67 PPLE | | | |
6 10 13355 SZVETNYIK Péter Akos 02 CSLE | | | |
6 11 7633 ALBERT Krisztian 75 KAL KLSKB | | | |
6 12 5663 KNOLLMAJER Tamas 67 UTE | | | |
6 14 5845 HINKEL Zoltan 68 VSE | | | |
6 15 13916 LEHOTA Daniel 03 FLK | | | |
6 16 5937 VECSERNIK Tibor 68 BLK | | | |
6 17 17629 GYORI Tibor 75 NAGYKOR | | | |
6 19 7637 MAGYAR Laszlo 75 ZPLE PLE Zalaeg | | | |
6 20 5004 PAPP Laszl6 64 ZLK Zamolyi LK | | | |

12:00 7 1 12337 SZURDI Levente 05 GYLK Gyéri LK B | | | |
7 2 5250 KOMLOSI Sandor 65 KAL KLSKB | | | |
7 4 17647 MOLNAR Imre 84 ZUGLO | | | |
7 5 13573 VARGA Krisztian 86 KAL KLSKA | | | |
7 6 15081 NAGY Akos Karoly 05 Tvsc Tisza Volan | | | |
7 7 7606 SZALAIFerenc75 UTE | | | |
7 9 6279 HIDEG Gyula Tamas 69 SZPLE | | | |
7 10 16813 BEHRINGER Krisztian Istvan 77 UTE | | | |
7 11 5575 DOMA Attila Olivér 67 SZES | | | |
7 12 5732 SEBESIAndras 67 HKLK Honvéd Ko | | | |
7 14 8991 FARKAS Norbert 81 VAMAV  VAMAVB | | | |
7 15 9226 SAKOVICS Attila 83 KISZOMB | | | |

OR

7 16 14940 TAKACS Péter 67 TVSC | | | |
7 17 8359 RAJNAI Gabor 77 PSNZRT | | | |
7 19 7478 CSIKOS Botond dr 74 GYPLE  Gyéri PLE | | | |
7 20 16790 FULE Csaba 73 ROSZKE Roszkei Sp | | | |

1240 8 1 6739 FARKAS Zoltan 71 ZLK Zamolyi LK | | | |
8 2 14162 HORVATH David Karoly 05 GYLK Gyéri LKA | | | |
8 4 6837 FERENCZZsolt 72 EPLE EgriPLE | | | |
8 5 9321 SALGA LaszI6 84 KAL KLSKA | | | |
8 6 11031 MESZAROS Daniel 02 CSLE | | | |
8 7 7430 SCHAFFER Tibor 74 BLK Borjadi Lov | | | |
8 9 9032 BOTOS Zoltan ifj. 81 AVSC Alba Volan | | | |
8 10 14974 ANTAL Balazs 91 VSE | | | |
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12:40 8 11 13145 TUGYA Zsombor 06 NYPLE
8 12 13672 VARSZEGI Tamas 72 UTE | | | |
8 14 12163 TOTH Gyula 68 GSE | | | |
8 15 17850 KABODI Attila 80 ROSZKE Roszkei Sp | | | |
8 16 11875 NEUHERZ Janos 71 SPLE Soproni PL | | | |
8 17 5299 HOSSZU Zoltan 65 DVLE | | | |
8 19 9935 OSKOLAS Imre ifj. 88 VSE | | | |
8 20 6375 SZECSENYI Szabolcs 70 VAMAV  VAMAVB | | | |

13:20 9 1 7512 MAJOR Akos 74 GYPLE  Gyéri PLE | | | |
9 2 5348 BOCSIImre dr. 66 BHSE | | | |
9 4 16729 NEMETH Szabolcs 91 SPLE Soproni PL | | | |
9 5 13943 ENINGER Gabor 69 EVSE | | | |
9 6 8005 JUHASZ Péter 76 EPLE EgriPLE | | | |
9 7 10343 GERI Péter 91 KLSE Kecskeméti | | | |
9 9 10348 BOTOS Gergs 92 AVSC Alba Volan | | | |
9 10 6355 NAGY LaszI6 70 Tvsc Tisza Volan | | | |
9 11 12569 NAGY Kadosa Tamas 02 CSLE | | | |
9 12 3705 DUDAS Istvan 58 ZLK Zamolyi LK | | | |
9 14 13558 BALOGH Gergely 73 APLE | | | |
9 15 13332 FORGO Laszl6 65 DVLE | | | |
9 16 5984 PERNYESZ Csaba 68 DLA Délvideki L | | | |

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 136; Total number of athletes: 136; Total number of teams: 23; Targets available: 16 (1-2;4-7;9-12;14-
17;19-20)

Legend 89B36A70
— Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

Rly Relay
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START LIST

Individual
Budapest
SAT 16 SEP 2023, START TIME 13:20

Orszagos Bajnoksag 25-50m nemzeti versenys

Start . . Series

Time Rly| FP | Bib No |[Name Nation Team , | Total |Remarks

13:20 9 17 12107 HUSZKA Gyula Arpad 56  DLA Délvidéki Lovés| | | | |
9 19 3719 BODOR Csaba 58 PSNZRT PSN ZRT | | | | |

14:00 10 1 4450 URKOM Ferenc Andras 61 PPLE | | | | |
10 2 11994 OSZVALD Tamas Szilard 59 UTE | | | | |
10 4 2373 VARJU Mikiés Bertalan 53  DVLE Debrecen Varo | | | | |
10 5 4156 IE\SIIOARKOVICS Kalman Zoltan DLA Délvideki Lovés| | | [ |
10 6 4127 KOVACS Béla 60 VAMAV  VAMAV LK | | | | |
10 7 4649 BARDOSI Zoltan 62 SZPLE | | | | |
10 9 3030 KATONA Kalman Istvan 55 UTE | | | | |
10 10 16082 MAGYAR LaszI6 53 ZPLE | | | | |
10 11 4461 SZABO Zoltan Csaba 61 PSNZRT PSN ZRT | | | | |
10 12 4316 GROCZ Dénes 61 KHSE | | | | |
10 14 13542 CZENE Jozsef Attila 57 HVLK | | | | |
10 15 14671 KRESALEK Otto Laszl6 58 APLE APLE | | | | |
10 16 4571 SZABO Béla Jozsef 62 ZPLE PLE Zalaegers | | | | |
10 17 4507 HORNYANSZKI Tamés ZUGLO | | | | |

Kéroly 62

10 19 11431 URBAN Istvan 54 DLA | | | | |
10 20 2546 BOTOS Zoltan Ferenc54  AVSC | | | | |

14:40 11 1 3059 LASZLO Istvan 55 KHSE | | | | |
11 2 3407 SZOLLOSI Ferenc 57 UTE | | | | |
11 4 2894 HERR Laszl6 Rébert 55 PSNZRT PSN ZRT | | | | |
11 5 2694 DOME Istvan 54 MTLE | | | | |
11 6 3317 TOTH Zsolt 56 BMESTE | | | | |
11 7 3294 BERNATH Sandor 56 HKLK | | | | |
11 9 2579 HAJDU Jozsef 54 SZES | | | | |
11 10 3785 PALMAI Csaba 58 ZPLE PLE Zalaegers | | | | |
11 11 3712 KIiGYOSI Imre 58 DVLE Debrecen Varo | | | | |
11 12 2608 SZATMARI Zsolt 54 AVSC | | | | |
11 14 3487 GERENCSER Miki6s 57 GSE | | | | |
11 15 3312 SZABO Tamas Laszl6 56  UTE | | | | |
11 16 2617 SASS Laszl6 54 ECS | | | | |
11 17 3778 SZURDOKI Mihaly 58 BMESTE | | | | |
11 19 14644 MAKSA Tibor 59 DLA Délvideéki Lovés| | | | |
11 20 2435 SZABO M. Karoly 53 BAZIS | | | | |
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1520 12 1 3982 HORVATH Tibor 59 VAMAV  VAMAV LK
12 2 12826 MEZEI Gabor 61 APLE APLE | | | | |
12 4 13398 VOLGYESY Gabor 55 ZPLE PLE Zalaegers | | | | |
12 5 4046 SZILAGYI Sandor 60 DVLE Debrecen Varo | | | | |
12 6 2583 FARKAS Imre 54 VAMAV ~ VAMAV LK | | | | |
12 7 4056 AGOT Gyérgy 60 APLE APLE | | | | |
12 9 13727 KOCSIS Istvan 55 DLA | | | | |
12 10 3841 LUKACS Imre 59 NAGYKOR | | | | |

I | |

12 11 3180 POLGAR Tibor Istvan dr. 56 SZES

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 43; Total number of athletes: 43; Total number of teams: 6; Targets available: 0 ()

Legend 46C96A82
— Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

Rly Relay
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MAHYAH -
=i START LIST
E 25m Sportpisztoly 20 70+
=\ Individual

/’0 : Budapest

SAT 16 SEP 2023, START TIME 15:20

Start ) . Series
Ti Rly| FP | Bib No |[Name Nation Team Total |Remarks
ime 1 | 2
15:20 12 12 1421 ANDRASSY Arpad DLA Délvidéki Lovészakadé | | | [ |
49
12 14 452 KISBAKONYIJénos GYPLE  Gyéri PLE | | | | |
Péter 41

12 15 1162 SOMOGYI Gyérgy BLK | | | |
47

12 16 897 EILERLajos45  DLA Délvidéki Lovészakadé | | | | |
12 17 1029 BABINYECZ Janos VIHARSA | | | | |
46 RK
12 19 17639 4AI€;LERHAND Stefan DLA Délvidéki Lovészakadé | | | | |
12 20 1946 DELI Jozsef 51 NAGYKOR
16:00 13 1 12088 KIS Lorant 43 ZUGLO

13 2 2198 FERENCI Jozsef 52 APLE

13 4 828 CSIGO Szabolcs SZPLE

Karoly 45
13 5 1814 BERENYI Sandor 51 DLA Délvideéki Lovészakadé | | | | |
13 6 729 KISS Attila 44 EVSE | | | | |
13 7 1571 BEKE Odén Csaba SZARVAS | | | | |
49
13 9 1599 CSUKAS Ferenc49 DVLE | | | [ |
13 10 1131 VANYAILaszlodr. DLA Délvidéki Lovészakadé | | | [ |
47
13 11 795 RUZSIN Pal Gyérgy ZPLE | | | [ |
44

13 12 528 ATINAY Péter42  BMESTE | | | |

13 14 664 SZABO Zoltan Pal dr DLA Délvidéki Lovészakadé | | | |

43

13 15 1144 NAGY Istvan47  NAGYKOR | | | |

13 16 12664 GUTTEL Laszl646 GYPLE  Gyori PLE | | | |

13 17 968 WILD Ferenc 46 VIHARSA | | | |

RK

13 19 1611 TOTHL&sz650  GYPLE  Gyéri PLE | | | [

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 22; Total number of athletes: 22; Total number of teams: 3; Targets available: 0 ()

Legend 2AB92D8C
— Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

Rly Relay
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25m Sportpisztoly 20 no

Individual
Budapest
SAT 16 SEP 2023, START TIME 16:40

Start Series

Time Rly | FP | Bib No [Name Nation Team Total |Remarks

16:40 14 1 3806 KOVACS Gabriella58 PPLE | | | |

14 2 13146 ZSIGMOND-SELYEBY CSLE I |

Agnes 08

14 4 14368 BENCZENE Dome ZPLE PLE Zalaegerszeg | | | |
Noémi 75

14 5 17321 DR.Dézsiné Szentes  KLK Kisalfoldi LovészKlu| | | |
Veronika 63

14 6 12926 FARKAS Bernadett87 APLE APLE | | | |

99

14 7 15909 NAGY Alexandra Tiinde SZPLE | | | |
A

14 9 14988 FODORMariadr52 ~ DLA Délvidéki Lovészak | | | [
14 10 16139 KALMAR Blanka 04 VSE Varosféldi SE | | | [
14 12 7023 SULE Szilvia 72 UTE | | | [
14 14 6248 KERI Ottilia 69 SZHB | | | [
14 16 15020 MOLNAR Aniké 83 SPLE Soproni Polgari Lév | | | [
14 17 11553 LENART Eszter Néra 06 NYPLE | | | [
14 19 12506 KOMAROMI Krisztina ~ TVSC | | | ]
Panna 01
14 20 17180 KOVACS Zsofia Maria 06 FLK Fertérakosi Lovész | | | |

14 21 13736 GERENCSERNE Molnar GSE | I I |

Gyobngyi Aniké 66

17:20 15 2 17567 JUHASZ Eva 73 SPLE Soproni Polgari Lév | | | |

15 4 16819 SEBESTYEN Melinda LK Kisalfoldi Lovészklu | | | |
Ménika Dr. 83

15 5 9461 HERRAdrienn Krisztina PSNZRT | | | |
85

15 6 17531 BARANICSEvaBeata APLE APLE | | | |
70

15 7 6534 LENDER Iidik6 70 NAGYKOR

15 9 16711 VAS Katalin 77 UTE

15 10 4457 PALFYNE Téth Erika 61 AVSC

15 11 13559 FARKAS Henriett05  VSE Varosfoldi SE
15 12 17240 KRUSKA Rolandné 89 DLA Délvidéki Lovészak
15 14 16041 SESZTAK Kitti 05 FLK
15 15 7351 SZONYI Ménika 74 BMESTE
15 16 4961 NOVOTNYNE Kovacs BHSE
Katalin 64
15 17 13434 SIMON Anita 82 ZPLE PLE Zalaegerszeg | | | [
15 19 12645 ROSENACKER Claudia FLK Fert6rakosi Lovész | | | [
Jazmin 01
18:00 16 1 5795 TOTH Sandomé 68 ECS | | | |
Version of 15 SEP 2023, 20:02 I00000FSA1609231640.1.SPW.0.001.pdf Page 1 of 2

MAGYAR SPORTLOVOK SZOVETSEGE 4"1‘-\ HUNGARIAN SHOOTING FEDERATION SI | IS ﬂ

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER

Created with the DynamicPDF Essentials Edition


https://www.dynamicpdf.com/essentials
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Ti Rly | FP | Bib No [Name Nation Team Total |Remarks
ime 1 2

18:00 16 5785 MONCZ Judit dr 67 GARDONY

16 9021 BAKOS Natélia 81 MTLE |

2
4
16 5 7252 NEMETH Tunde 73 SZPLE |
6
7
9

16 13399 VOLGYESY Gabriella 77 ZPLE PLE Zalaegerszeg |

16 12270 LACZIK Eszter 73 KLK Kisalfoldi Lt’)vészklu|

16 9224 KISSNE Ménus Agnes  DLA Délvidéki Loveészak |
83

16 10 12673 KALOCZI Szilvia Regina CSLE | | | |
07

16 11 13387 TINORDI Gabriella 04 DUVLSE |

[ | |

16 14 13704 GARAD Timea 04 FLK Fertérakosi Lovész | | | |

16 15 7862 PETO Andrea 76 PSNZRT | | | |

16 16 2442 KOLLAT Palné 53 APLE APLE | | | |

16 17 3328 FARAGO Zoltanné 57  VSE Varosfoldi SE | | | |

16 19 15085 FAZAKAS Kataln79  SPLE Soproni Polgari Lév | | | |
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 43; Total number of athletes: 43; Total number of teams: 7; Targets available: 0 ()

Legend 1ECE7DC1
— Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

Rly Relay
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START LIST

25m Kozponti gyujtasu pisztoly 20 feérfi

Individual
Budapest

SUN 17 SEP 2023, START TIME 09:00

Start . . Series
Time Rly | FP | Bib No [Name Nation Team , | Total |Remarks
09:00 1 1 12644 RACZ Balazs 99 EVSE | | | | |
1 2 12562 SZALAICsaba82  GYLK Gy6ri LK A | | | | |
1 3 5004 PAPP LaszI6 64 ZLK Zamolyi Lovészkiub | | | | |
1 4 9614 SZOTSViktor86  PPLE | | | | |
1 5 17651 WOLF Zoltan 68 ZTE | | | | |
1 6 8005 JUHASZPéter76  EPLE Eger PLE | | | | |
1 7 13672 VARSZEGI Tamas 72 UTE | | | | |
1 8 13412 KOVACS Zoltan BMESTE | | | | |
Gyula 80
1 9 10348 BOTOS Gerg692  AVSC Alba Volan SC B | | | | |
1 10 16143 BOZSOKI Zoltan85 GYPLE  Gyéri PLE B | | | | |
1 11 8406 RAGANY Ferenc78 BHSE | | | | |
1 12 5663 KNOLLMAJER UTE | | | | |
Tamas 67
1 13 9156 REIDER Tamas82 GYLK Gyéri LK A | | | | |
1 14 7326 VARGAFerenc74 KHSE Kecskeméti Honvéd S | | | | |
1 15 8991 FARKAS Norbert81 VAMAV  VAMAV B | | | | |
1 16 6489 %\SI Tamas Jozsef  HKLK Honvéd Kossuth LK | | | | |
09:40 2 1 16789 ggERETELI George ROSZKE | | | | |
2 2 12015 ggglr\]/ll;leiklés GYPLE  Gyéri PLE A | | | [ |
2 3 14517 MIHALYI Tamas 78 AVSC Alba Volan SC B | | | | |
4 14999 GASPAR Mikiés 74 LUDOVIKA | | | | |
2 5 13379 l(;léAGY Zoltan Ferenc ZPLE | | | | |
2 6 6355 NAGY Lasz6 70 Tvsc Tisza Volan SC | | | | |
2 7 11787 VARGACsaba69 VAMAV  VAMAV A | | | | |
2 8 8518 SUTO Zoltan 78 UTE | | | | |
2 9 6279 ;I)DEG Gyula Tamés SZPLE | | | | |
2 10 8359 RAJNAIGabor77  PSNZRT | | | | |
2 11 6837 FERENCZZsolt72 EPLE Eger PLE | | | | |
2 12 6960 MARTALaszl672  TSK | | | | |
2 13 5575 DOMA Attila Olivér 67 SZES | | | | |
2 14 8887 SZUCS Akos 80 AVSC Alba Volan SC A | | | | |
2 15 8602 ORKENYILevente EPLE | | | | |
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Series

'?itr?: Rly | FP | Bib No [Name Nation Team ; Total |Remarks

09:40 2 16 14940 TAKACS Péter67  TVSC

1020 3 1 6700 HEIZERZsolt71 ~ AVSC  Alba Volan SCA | | | | |
3 2 13943 ENINGER Gabor69 EVSE | | | | |
3 3 4759 I(\sﬂ:leLOSI Karoly Imre PPLE | | | | |
3 4 3705 DUDASIstvan58  ZLK Zamolyi Lovészkiub | | | | |
3 5 4557 PUCH Ignac 62 BLK | | | | |
3 6 15081 gl{/)xev Akos Karoly  TVSC Tisza Volan SC | | | | |
3 7 12105 NAGY Péter Lajos 78 BHSE | | | | |
3 8 11875 NEUHERZJanos 71 SPLE Soproni PLE | | | | |
3 9 7053 CSIBAZoltan72  GYLK Gydri LK A | | | | |
3 10 11404 FOLDESICsaba74 EPLE Eger PLE | | | | |
3 11 5937 VECSERNIK Tibor 68 BLK | | | | |
3 12 7478 CSIKOS Botond dr 74 GYPLE ~ Gyéri PLE B | | | | |
3 13 6318 BUJAKIJanos70  VAMAV  VAMAV A | | | | |
3 14 3913 NEMETH Ferenc59 ZTE | | | | |
3 15 11418 BORIS Zoltanifj 99 BLK Borjadi Lévészklub | | | | |
3 16 16813 BEHRINGER UTE | | | | |

Krisztian Istvan 77

11:00 4 1 5845 HINKEL Zoltan68  VSE | | | [ |
4 2 15527 NAGY Tibor 64 BHSE | | | [ |
4 3 7465 LUKACSICsaba74 AVSC  Alba Volan SC A | | | [ |
4 4 7430 SCHAFFER Tibor 74 BLK Borjadi Lovészklub | | | [ |
4 5 9935 OSKOLAS Imre ifi. 88 VSE | | | [ |
4 6 13332 FORGO Laszl665 DVLE | | | [ |
4 7 12652 KROMERTibor76 SPLE Soproni PLE | | | [ |
4 8 5065 g'fSA Séndor Attla  BMESTE ~ Budapesti Mesterlovés | | | [ |
4 9 7225 %DORJAN Béla Zsolt NAGYKOR | | | | |
4 10 13437 DOBOS Ferenc 69 GSE | | | | |
4 11 9558 TOTH Viktor 86 KLSE | | | | |
4 12 8154 BARDOS Ferenc77 VAMAV  VAMAV A | | | | |
4 13 13738 SEGYIKKaroly 74  BLK Borjadi Lovészklub | | | | |
4 14 17290 TOTH LaszI6 64 UTE | | | | |
4 15 14396 SZAVAILaszl671  BMESTE | | | | |
4 16 8510 KOVACSLajos78 GYPLE  GydriPLEB | | | | |

11:40 5 1 7529 jgyfsz Péter Janos BMESTE Budapesti Mesterlovés | | | | |
5 2 6375 SZECSENYI VAMAV  VAMAV B | | | | |

Szabolcs 70

5 3 4763 g:I)}NTER Erné Tibor  ZTE | | | | |
5 4 16729 NEMETH Szabolcs SPLE Soproni PLE | | | [ |

91
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Start . . Series

Time Rly | FP | Bib No [Name Nation Team ; Total |Remarks

11:40 5 5 5204 ITA Zsolt65 PVLK
5 6 10459 BARTOK Csaba93 TVSC Tisza Volan SC | | | | |
5 7 5250 KOMLOSI Sandor 65 KAL | | | | |
5 8 6690 SUMEGIAndras71 UTE | | | [ |
5 9 8609 FARKASRoland79 KHSE Kecskeméti Honvéd S | | | | |
5 10 5732 SEBESIAndras67 HKLK Honvéd Kossuth LK | | | | |
5 11 5989 BUDAICsaba68  UTE | | | | |
5 12 5984 gSERNYEsz Csaba DLA Délvidéki Lovészakadé | | | | |
5 13 12638 HORVATH Akos74 GYPLE  Gydri PLE A | | | | |
5 14 6739 FARKASZoltan71  ZLK Zamolyi Lovészkiub | | | | |
5 15 7106 BEDO Zoltan 73 ZUGLO | | | | |
5 16 6605 KELEMEN Zsolt71 HKLK | | | | |

12:20 6 1 8124 BARCZIKrisztian — KAL | | | | |

Andras 77

6 5667 BEDO Csabadr.67 UTE | | | | |
6 3 15577 %SEPANY Krisztian  VAMAV ~ VAMAV B | | | [ |
6 4 7633 ALBERT Krisztian 75 KAL | | | | |
6 5 13573 VARGA Krisztian 86 KAL | | | | |
6 6 15282 SZAVAIPatrik98  BMESTE Budapesti Mesterlovés | | | | |
6 7 4451 NAGY Matyas61  KHSE | | | | |
6 8 17647 MOLNARImre84  ZUGLO | | | | |
6 9 7512 MAJORAkos74  GYPLE  Gydri PLE A | | | | |
6 10 15350 ZSOLDOS Jazon 90 DLA Délvidéki Lovészakadé | | | | |
6 11 8860 KISS Gabor 80 KAL | | | | |
6 12 15972 %ARTOK Balazs Béla HKLK Honvéd Kossuth LK | | | | |
6 14 7084 %')RGONYE Norbert GYPLE | | | | |
6 15 9032 BOTOS Zoltan ifi. 81 AVSC Alba Volan SC B | | | | |
6 16 11392 \S/fSARHELYI Ferenc DLA Délvidéki Lovészakadé | | | | |

13:00 7 1 9321 SALGALaszl684  KAL | | | | |

Summary

?I;J;ngroc))f athletes on this list: 96; Total number of athletes: 96; Total number of teams: 15; Targets available: 16 (1-2;4-7;9-12;14-

Legend

- Towe Worte Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

Version of 15 SEP 2023, 20:06 110000FSA1709230900.1.CFPM.0.001.pdf BCFC

MACYAR SPORTLOVOE SZOVETSECE

\ HUNGARIAN SHOOTING FEDERATION

SIUS 3

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER

Created with the DynamicPDF Essentials Edition


https://www.dynamicpdf.com/essentials

START LIST
25m Kozponti gyujtasu pisztoly 20 férfi 60+
Individual

Budapest
SUN 17 SEP 2023, START TIME 13:00

Orszagos Bajnoksag 25-50m nemzeti versenys

Start . . Series

Time Rly| FP | Bib No |[Name Nation Team , | Total |Remarks

13:00 7 2 13542 CZENE Jozsef Attila 57 HVLK | | | | |
7 3 4649 BARDOSI Zoltan 62 SZPLE | | | | |
7 4 12107 HUSZKA Gyula Arpad 56 ~ DLA Délvidéki Lovés | | | | |
7 5 4450 URKOM Ferenc Andras 61 PPLE | | | | |
7 6 3841 LUKACS Imre 59 NAGYKOR | | | | |
7 7 4316 GROCZ Dénes 61 KHSE | | | | |
7 8 4507 HORNYANSZKI Tamas ZUGLO | | | | |

Karoly 62

7 9 3719 BODOR Csaba 58 PSNZRT PSN ZRT | | | | |
7 10 3785 PALMAICsaba 58 ZPLE Zalaegerszegi | | | | |
7 11 3712 KIGYOSI Imre 58 DVLE Debrecen Varo | | | | |
7 12 3312 SZABO Tamaslaszlo56  UTE | | | | |
7 13 14644 MAKSA Tibor 59 DLA Délvidéki Lovés | | | | |
7 14 2583 FARKAS Imre 54 VAMAV ~ VAMAV LK | | | | |
7 15 2435 SZABO M. Karoly 53 BAZIS | | | | |
7 16 2608 SZATMARI Zsolt 54 AVSC | | | | |

13:40 8 1 3487 GERENCSER Mikl6s 57 GSE | | | | |
8 2 11994 OSZVALD Tamas Szilard 59 UTE | | | | |
8 3 2373 VARJU Mikiés Bertalan 53  DVLE Debrecen Varo | | | | |
8 4 4461 SZABO Zoltan Csaba61  PSNZRT PSNZRT | | | | |
8 6 2931 SzUCS Zoltan 55 FELDEBR | | | | |
8 7 3982 HORVATH Tibor 59 VAMAV  VAMAV LK | | | | |
8 8 2617 SASS Laszl6 54 ECS | | | | |
8 9 3832 GYURIS EmG Tibor 59 DLA Délvidéki Lovés | | | | |
8 10 2948 VASINKA Istvan 55 ZUGLO | | | | |
8 11 3317 TOTH Zsolt 56 BMESTE | | | | |
8 12 2546 BOTOS Zoltan Ferenc54  AVSC | | | | |
8 13 13398 VOLGYESY Gabor 55 ZPLE Zalaegerszegi | | | | |
8 14 2579 HAJDU Jozsef 54 SZES | | | | |
8 15 4156 Ie\s/IOARKOVICS Kalman Zoltan DLA Délvidéki Lovés | | | | |
8 16 3294 BERNATH Sandor 56 HKLK | | | | |

1420 9 1 4127 KOVACS Béla 60 VAMAV  VAMAV LK | | | | |
9 2 3180 POLGAR Tibor Istvan dr. 56 SZES | | | | |
9 3 3030 KATONAKaman Istvan55 UTE | | | | |
9 4 11431 URBAN Istvan 54 DLA Délvidéki Lovés | | | | |
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Start Series

Time Rly | FP | Bib No [Name Nation Team ; > Total |Remarks

14:20 9 5 3407 SzOLLOSI Ferenc 57 UTE
9 6 13727 KOCSIS Istvan 55 DLA Délvidéki Lovés | | | | |
9 7 3778 SZURDOKI Mihaly 58 BMESTE | | | | |
9 8 3059 LASZLO Istvan 55 KHSE | | | | |
9 9 4046 SZILAGYI Sandor 60 DVLE Debrecen Varo | | | | |
9 10 2894 HERR LaszI6 Rébert 55 PSNZRT PSN ZRT | | | | |
9 11 4571 SZABO Béla Jozsef 62 ZPLE Zalaegerszegi | | | | |

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 41; Total number of athletes: 41; Total number of teams: 6; Targets available: 0 ()

Legend 433F4480
— Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

Rly Relay
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Orszagos Bajnoksag 25-50m nemzeti versenys
START LIST
25m Kozponti gyujtasu pisztoly 20 férfi 70+
Individual

Budapest
SUN 17 SEP 2023, START TIME 14:20

Start . . Series
Ti Rly | FP | Bib No [Name Nation Team Total |Remarks
ime 1 | 2
14:20 9 12 1421 ANDRASSY Arpad DLA Délvidéki Lovészakadém | | | | |
49

9 13 12664 GUTTEL Laszlo46 GYPLE  Gyéri Polgari LE | | | |

9 14 664 SZABO ZoltanPal DLA Délvidéki Lovészakadem | | | |

dr 43

9 15 1611 TOTHL&szl650 GYPLE  Gyéri Polgari LE | | | |

9 16 1131 VANYAlLaszlodr. DLA Délvidéki Lovészakadém | | | | |
47
15:00 10 1 17639 ALLERHAND DLA Délvidéki Lovészakadém | | | | |
Stefan 45
10 2 1144 NAGYIstvan47  NAGYKOR | | | [ |
10 3 897 EILERLajos45  DLA Délvidéki Lovészakadém | | | [ |
10 4 729 KISS Attila 44 EVSE | | | [ |
10 5 1571 BEKE Odén Csaba SZARVAS LT 1 | |
49
10 6 452 KISBAKONYI GYPLE  Gyéri Polgari LE | | | | |

Janos Péter 41

10 7 1599 CSUKAS Ferenc 49 DVLE | | | |

10 8 1814 BERENYISandor DLA Délvidéki Lovészakadém | | | | |
51
10 9 1029 BABINYECZ Janos VIHARSA | | | | |
46 RK
10 10 528 ATINAY Péter42 BMESTE | | | [ |
10 11 795 RUZSIN Pal Gyérgy ZPLE LI 1 | |
44
10 12 968 WILD Ferenc46  VIHARSA | | | [ |
RK
10 13 1162 SOMOGYIGyéray BLK [T 1 | |
47
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 18; Total number of athletes: 18; Total number of teams: 3; Targets available: 0 ()

Legend 8ABF3570
— Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

Rly Relay
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Orszagos Bajnoksag 25-50m nemzeti versenys
START LIST
25m Kozponti gyujtasu pisztoly 20 no
Individual

Budapest
SUN 17 SEP 2023, START TIME 15:00

Start Series

Time Rly | FP | Bib No [Name Nation Team Total |Remarks

15:00 10 14 15909 NAGY Alexandra Tinde SZPLE | I I |

99
10 15 17567 JUHASZ Eva 73 SPLE Soproni Polgari Lév | | | | |
10 16 14988 FODOR Mariadr52  DLA Délvidéki Lovészak | | | | |
15:40 11 1 17240 KRUSKA Rolandné 89 DLA Délvidéki Lovészak | | | | |
11 2 15085 FAZAKAS Katalin79  SPLE Soproni Polgari Lov | | | | |
11 3 12506 KOMAROMI Krisztina ~ TVSC | | | | |
Panna 01
11 4 6534 LENDER Iidik6 70 NAGYKOR
11 5 7351 SZONYIMénika 74 BMESTE
11 6 7252 NEMETH Tinde 73 SZPLE
11 7 4457 PALFYNE Téth Erika 61 AVSC
11 8 15020 MOLNAR Aniko 83 SPLE Soproni Polgari Lov
11 9

11 10 3328 FARAGO Zoltanné 57  VSE

11 11 13399 VOLGYESY Gabriella 77 ZPLE

11 12 2442 KOLLAT Palné 53 APLE

|
|
|
|
|
3806 KOVACS Gabriella58 ~ PPLE |
|
|
|
|

11 13 13736 GERENCSERNE Molnar GSE

Gyongyi Aniké 66

11 14 9224 KISSNE Ménus Agnes  DLA Délvidéki Lovészak | | | |

83

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 17; Total number of athletes: 17; Total number of teams: 2; Targets available: 0 ()

Legend 80E94339
— Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

Rly Relay
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Orszagos Bajnoksag 25-50m nemzeti versenys
START LIST
50m Pisztoly 20

Individual
Budapest
SAT 16 SEP 2023, START TIME 09:00

Start . . Series
Time Rly| FP | Bib No |[Name Nation|Team ; | > Total |Remarks
09:00 1 3 14683 TOKODI Tibor Bence 04 KLSE | | | | |
1 4 5004 PAPP LaszI6 64 ZLK  Zamolyi LK | | | | |
1 5 3982 HORVATH Tibor 59 VAMA VAMAV LK | | | | |
\A
1 6 3705 DUDAS Istvan 58 ZLK  Zamolyi LK | | | | |
1 7 10402 HUJBERT Daniel 92 SZHB Szazhalom | | | | |
1 8 14804 SZABOLCSI Szabolcs Vencel 08 NYPL NYPLE | | | | |
E
1 9 13943 ENINGER Gabor 69 EVSE | | | | |
1 10 14659 KISS Gergely LaszI6 04 NYPL NYPLE | | | | |
E
1 11 5845 HINKEL Zoltan 68 VSE | | | [ |
1 12 6355 NAGY Laszlo 70 TVSC | | | [ |
10:00 2 5 6739 FARKAS Zoltan 71 ZLK  Zamolyi LK | | | [ |
2 6 14237 SARKOZI Tamas Daniel 69 ATTE | | | [ |
2 7 11553 LENART Eszter Nora 06 NYPL NYPLE | | | [ |
E
2 8 6375 SZECSENYI Szabolcs 70 VAMA VAMAV LK | | | | |
\A
2 9 11031 MESZAROS Daniel 02 CSLE | | | | |
2 10 9935 OSKOLAS Imre ifj. 88 VSE | | | | |
2 11 13355 SZVETNYIK Péter Akos 02 CSLE | | | | |
11:00 3 5 10759 SZEMAN David 99 SZHB Szazhalom | | | | |
3 6 6345 KALMAN Csaba Levente 70 AVSC | | | | |
3 7 7512 MAJOR Akos 74 GYPL | | | | |
E
3 8 7606 SZALAIFerenc75 UTE | | | | |
3 9 12569 NAGY Kadosa Tamas 02 CSLE | | | | |
3 10 6248 KERI Ottilia 69 SZHB Szazhalom | | | | |
3 11 4127 KOVACS Béla 60 VAMA VAMAV LK | | | | |
Vv
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 24; Total number of athletes: 24; Total number of teams: 4; Targets available: 23 (2-24)

Legend CI9D1F21E
— Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

Rly Relay
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START LIST
50m Pisztoly 20 60+

Individual
Budapest
SAT 16 SEP 2023, START TIME 09:00

21| Riy | FP | Bib No |Name Ration! s:Tes — Total |Remarks

09:00 1 1 12826 MEZEI Gabor 61 APLE | | | | |
1 2 2694 DOME Istvan 54 MTLE | | | | |

10:00 2 1 14671 KRESALEK Otto Laszl6 58 APLE | | | | |
2 2 3755 SZEKELY Istvan 58 EPLE | | | | |
2 3 4571 SZABO Béla Jozsef 62 ZPLE | | | | |
2 4 13542 CZENE Jozsef Attila 57 HVLK | | | | |

11:00 3 1 4507 HORNYANSZKI Tamas ZUGLO | | | | |

Karoly 62

3 2198 FERENCI Jozsef 52 APLE | | | | |
3 3 2804 KULCSAR Péterdr. 55 UTE | | | | |
3 4 3719 BODOR Csaba 58 _Fr>SNZR| | | | |
3 12 4046 SZILAGYI Sandor 60 DVLE | | | [ |

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 11; Total number of athletes: 11; Total number of teams: 1; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend 19576535
— Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

Rly Relay
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SWIETAR Orszagos Bajnoksag 25-50m nemzeti versenys v
e START LIST -
K ' 50m Nyiltiranyzeku kispuska 30 fekvo ferfi

Individual
Budapest
SAT 16 SEP 2023, START TIME 09:00

Start . . Series
Time Rly| FP | Bib No |[Name Nation Team Total |Remarks

09:00 1 21 3926 SOOS Tibor Csaba59  EVSE | | | | |

1 22 11774 SZABO Istvan 88 ;?(KTﬂ Taktaharkanyi LK | | [ | | |
1 23 12267 BALOGH Zoltan 73 ZTE LT 1T 1 | |
1 24 5260 MACZKO Janos 65 TAKTAHA. Taktanarkényi LK L T T 1 | |
1 25 5308 TOTH Sandor 66 ECS LT T 1 | |
1 26 8004 HAVASIFerenc 76 ZTE LT T 1 | |
1 27 16790 FULE Csaba 73 ROSZKE Részkei Sportkor | | | | | |
1 28 7588 VARGA Gabor 75 ZTE L T 1T 1 | |
1 29 7003 SZALAIMihaly 72 APLE  APLE C T 1T 1 | |
10:00 2 19 12163 TOTH Gyula 68 GSE L T 1T 1 | |
2 20 16786 DOBO Gergs 93 ROSZKE Részkei Sportkor | | | | | |
2 21 12899 HORVATH Gaborifi.86 ECS EcsKozségilove[ | [ | | |
2 22 12826 MEZEI Gébor 61 APLE  APLE C T 1T 1 | |
2 23 5072 BUTYKAI Zoltan 64 :&KT& Taktaharkanyi LK | | | | |
2 24 8873 PULAITamas 80 ECS EcsKozségitove[ | [ ] | |
2 25 5176 FARKAS Ferenc 65 ZLK LT T 1 | |
2 26 9675 PULAIBalazs 86 ECS EcsKozségitove[ | [ ] | |
2 27 17878 KARIKO ZoltanDavid61 APLE  APLE L T T 1 | |
2 28 16789 TSERETELIGeorge68 ROSZKE RoszkeiSportkér [ | | | [ |
2 29 13943 ENINGER Gabor 69 EVSE L T T 1 | |
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 20; Total number of athletes: 20; Total number of teams: 4; Targets available: 20 (11-30)

Legend 97BAA37A
— Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

Rly Relay
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Orszagos Bajnoksag 25-50m nemzeti versenys
START LIST
50m Nyiltiranyzeku kispuska 30 fekvo férfi 60+

Individual
Budapest
SAT 16 SEP 2023, START TIME 10:00

Series
FP | Bib No |Name Nation ; | 2| 3 Total [Remarks
13 3713 ALFOLDI Jozsef 58 DUVLS | | | | [
E
14 2213 GARTAI Imre dr. 53 zZlk | | | | |
15 3626 LAKATOS Zoltan Rébert 58 PSNZR | | | | |
T
16 4388 PINTER LaszI6 61 METEO | | | | |
R
17 11344 STEFAN Imre 61 VAMAV | | | | [
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 5; Total number of athletes: 5; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend 7CB5FB51
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
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Orszagos Bajnoksag 25-50m nemzeti versenys
START LIST
50m Nyiltiranyzeku kispuska 30 fekvo no

Individual
Budapest
SAT 16 SEP 2023, START TIME 10:00

Series
FP | Bib No |[Name Nation 1| 2| 3 Total [Remarks
18 16787 FULE Aliz 07 ROSZK | | | | [
E
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 1; Total number of athletes: 1; Targets available: 78 (2-79)

Legend 874E3614
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
Version of 11 SEP 2023, 21:26 I00000FSA1609231000.1.RPRWNYILT.0.001.pdf BCFC Page 1 of 1
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START LIST

Qualification

Budapest

SAT 16 SEP 2023, START TIME 11:00

Orszagos Bajnoksag 25-50m nemzeti versenys

50m Nyiltiranyzeku kispuska 3x10 férfi

FP

Bib No

Name

Nation

Team

Position

Sub Total

Total

w

Remarks

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

12899

5260

9675

12826

3926

7588

8873

17878

5072

8004

10087

12267

7003

HORVATH Gabor ifj. 86

MACZKO Janos 65

PULAI Balazs 86

MEZEI Gabor 61

SOOS Tibor Csaba 59

VARGA Gabor 75

PULAI Tamas 80

KARIKO Zoltan David 61

BUTYKAI Zoltan 64

HAVASI Ferenc 76

MACZKO Janos ifj. 89

BALOGH Zoltan 73

SZALAI Mihaly 72

Version of 11 SEP 2023, 21:25
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Series Sub
FP | Bib No |[Name Nation Team Position T Total [Remarks
1 2 3 otal
27 13943 ENINGER Gabor 69 EVSE Kneeling
Prone
Standing
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 14; Total number of athletes: 14; Total number of teams: 3; Targets available: 15 (8-22)

Legend BOA5CBA2

Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
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START LIST

Orszagos Bajnoksag 25-50m nemzeti versenys

50m Kisobu standard puska 30 fekvo férfi 60+

Individual
Budapest

SAT 16 SEP 2023, START TIME 14:00

Series

FP | Bib No [Name Nation 1| 2| Total [Remarks

14 3702 SIPKA Péter 58 APLE | | | | | |
15 2583 FARKAS Imre 54 VAMAV | | | | | |
16 3841 LUKACS Imre 59 NAGYKO | | [ | | |

R

17 4388 PINTER LaszI6 61 METEOR | | | | | |
18 11344 STEFAN Imre 61 VAMAV | | | | | |
19 2213 GARTAI Imre dr. 53 ZLK | | | | | |
20 3982 HORVATH Tibor 59 VAMAV | | | | | |
21 3141 SZABO Imre 56 GYPLE | | | | | |
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 8; Total number of athletes: 8; Targets available: 8 (14-21)

Legend
Bib No

Bib Number

Version of 11 SEP 2023, 21:25

FP

Firing Point
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Orszagos Bajnoksag 25-50m nemzeti versenys
START LIST

50m Kisobu standard puska 30 fekvo ferfi

Individual
Budapest
SAT 16 SEP 2023, START TIME 14:00

Start ) . Series

Time Rly | FP | Bib No [Name Nation Team , | 2| 3 Total |Remarks

14:00 1 22 5072 BUTYKAI Zoltan 64 ;,?(KTAHA Taktaharkanyil | | | | |
1 23 4807 DEAK Lajos 63 ZLK Zamolyi Lové | | | | | |
1 24 17851 BORCSOK Lajos Mikiés 76 ~ ROSZKE | | | | | |
1 25 5176 FARKAS Ferenc 65 ZLK Zamolyi L6vé | | | | | |
1 26 12899 HORVATH Gabor ifj. 86 ECS Ecs Kozségi L | | | | | |
1 27 12826 MEZEI Gébor 61 APLE APLE | | | | | |
1 28 10038 TOTH Adam 89 ECS Ecs Kézségi L | | | | | |
1 29 5999 BEREGI Zoltan Janos 68 ;/:;KTAHA Taktaharkanyi| | | | | |

14:55 2 1 10087 MACZKO Janos ifi. 89 ";?(KTAHA | | | | | |
2 2 8004 HAVASI Ferenc76 ZTE | | | | | |
2 3 7430 SCHAFFER Tibor 74 BLK I | | [ | |
2 4 8873 PULAITamas 80 ECS EcsKézségitl | [ ] | |
2 5 10091 VASAS Gabor 89 EPLE I | | | | |
2 6 7003 SZALAIMihaly 72 APLE  APLE LT 1 | |
2 7 14685 MARTONYI Jénos 82 KLSE LT T 1 | |
2 8 11774 SZABO Istvan 88 E(KT& Taktaharkanyi| | | | | |
2 9 3926 SOOS Tibor Csaba 59 EVSE | | | | | |
2 10 14974 ANTAL Balazs 91 VSE | | | | | |
2 11 12163 TOTH Gyula 68 GSE | | | | | |
2 12 5308 TOTH Sandor 66 ECS Ecs Kozségi L | | | | | |
2 13 13563 SZALAI Péter 71 FLK | | | | | |
2 14 4735 HORVATH Gabor 63 ECS Ecs Koézségi L | | | | | |
2 15 12267 BALOGH Zoltan 73 ZTE | | | | | |
2 16 9675 PULAI Balazs 86 ECS Ecs Kozségi L | | | | | |
2 17 3436 CZIZEL Karoly 57 ZLK zamolyiteve | | | ] | |
2 18 16790 FULE Csaba 73 ROSZKE Roszkei Sport| | | | | |
2 19 7512 MAJOR Akos 74 GYPLE | | | | | |
2 20 7588 VARGA Gabor 75 ZTE | | | | | |
2 21 16785 MATE Krisztian 82 ROSZKE Roszkei Sport| | | | | |
2 22 17533 PALIK Péter 78 SASSE sasszemSE | | [ | | |
2 23 16789 TSERETELI George 68 ROSZKE Roszkei Sport| | | | | |
2 24 4779 SOGORKA Karoly 63 SASSE  Sasszem SE | | | | | |
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Start Series

Ti Rly | FP | Bib No [Name Nation Team Total |Remarks

ime 1 2 3

14:55 2 25 5260 MACZKO Janos 65 TAKTAHA

RK

2 26 17878 KARIKO Zoltan David 61 APLE APLE | I I I I |
2 27 15631 VARGYASI Akos 87 EPLE | I I I I |
2 28 16851 PALIK Péter Zsombor 08 SASSE Sasszem SE | I I I I |
2 29 11243 KIVES Laszl6 63 FELDEBR | I I I I |
2 30 13535 BEDNAR Tamas 91 SASSE | I I I I |

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 38; Total number of athletes: 38; Total number of teams: 7; Targets available: 30 (1-30)

Legend 908483D3
— Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point

Rly Relay
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Orszagos Bajnoksag 25-50m nemzeti versenys
START LIST
50m Kisobu standard puska 30 fekvo no

Individual
Budapest
SAT 16 SEP 2023, START TIME 14:00

FP | Bib No [Name ¥:;irznl , |Ser|e23| 3 Total |Remarks

1 17241 TOTH Bettina 07 DLA | | | | | |
2 9945 HORVATH Timea dr 88 BHSE | | | | | |
3 16597 TOKAI Déra Andrea 06 CSLE | | | | | |
4 6686 FEHER Andrea 71 aete [T T 1] | |
5 10607 HANAK Gabriella 96 BHSE | | | | | |
6 15806 KONKOLY Rézsa 73 KLSE | | | [ | |
7 10827 SZALAI Fatime 99 APLE | | | | | |
8 9934 MAJOR Nora Tekla 88 BHSE | | | | | |
9 13146 ggIGMOND-SELYEBY Agnes CSLE | | | | | |
10 5795 TOTH Sandorné 68 ECS | | [ | | |

11 17347 PULLY Elizabet Vivien 08 ~ CSLE | | | | |

12 11778 FARKAS Agnes 97 MATE- | | | | | |
G

13 7862 PET® Andrea 76 PSNZR | | | | [ |
T

30 12304 FEHER Anna 07 APLE | | | | | |

Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 14; Total number of athletes: 14; Total number of teams: 1; Targets available: 13 (1-13)

Legend 28D36ED6
Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
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Orszagos Bajnoksag 25-50m nemzeti versenys
START LIST
50m Kisobu standard puska 3x10 férfi

Qualification
Budapest
SAT 16 SEP 2023, START TIME 16:00

Series
FP | Bib No [Name Nation Team ; | 2| 3 Total [Remarks
3 7003 SZALAIMihaly72  APLE APLE | | | | | |
4 5999 BEREGI Zoltan Janos TAKTAHA Taktaharkanyi LK | | | | | |
68 RK
5 8004 HAVASIFerenc76 ZTE | | | | | |
6 10091 VASAS Gabor89  EPLE | | | | | |
7 12267 BALOGH Zoltan73 ZTE | | | | | |
8 8873 PULAITamas80  ECS Ecs Kozségi Lovész K | | | | | |
9 12826 MEZEI Gabor 61 APLE APLE | | | | | |
10 5072 BUTYKAI Zoltan 64 TAKTAHA Taktaharkanyi LK | | | | | |
RK
11 5308 TOTH Sandor 66 ECS Ecs Kozségi Lovész Kl | | | | | |
12 3926 SOOS Tibor Csaba EVSE | | | | | |
59
13 9675 PULAI Balazs 86 ECS Ecs Kozségi Lovész Kl | | | | | |
14 13563 SZALAI Péter 71 FLK | | | | [ |
15 4735 HORVATH Gabor 63 ECS Ecs Kozségi Lovész Kl | | | | | |
16 7588 VARGA Gabor75  ZTE | | | | [ |
17 12899 HORVATH Gabor ifi. ECS Ecs Kozségi Lovész K | | | | | |
86
18 17878 KARIKO Zoltan David APLE APLE | | | | | |
61
19 10038 TOTH Adam 89 ECS Ecs Kozségi Lovész K | | | | [ |
20 10087 MACZKO Janosifi. TAKTAHA TaktaharkanyilK | | | | l |
89 RK
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 18; Total number of athletes: 18; Total number of teams: 4; Targets available: 19 (3-21)

Legend 12AEAEEF
Team Member Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
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Orszagos Bajnoksag 25-50m nemzeti versenys
START LIST
50m Kisobu standard puska 3x10 no

Qualification
Budapest
SAT 16 SEP 2023, START TIME 16:00

Series
FP | Bib No |Name Nation ; | 2| 3 Total [Remarks
21 11778 FARKAS Agnes 97 MATE- | | | | | |
G
22 7862 PET® Andrea 76 PSNZR | | | | | |
T
23 6686 FEHER Andrea 71 APLE | | | | | |
24 5795 TOTH Sandomé 68 ECS | | | | | |
25 10827 SZALAI Fatime 99 APLE | | | | | |
26 17241 TOTH Bettina 07 DLA | | | | | |
27 16597 TOKAI Déra Andrea 06 CSLE | | | | | |
Summary

Number of athletes on this list: 7; Total number of athletes: 7; Targets available: 7 (21-27)

Legend 6B9D1B20
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point
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